Dllogo

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2022
Round Number —- All Round - "
Institute I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD v
Category --- All Category - v

Total Records Found = 65

Show‘ All V‘enmes

Institute av

Program av

Search:

Category Seat Gender Remark av

Av Av

Opening
Rank av

Closing
Rank av

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

1.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

1.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

|.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

1.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial ~ B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 204619 356239
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1) Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 390762 478223
State Female Seats
Computer Science (Shift ) BTech Home BC Both Male and 675063 793544
State Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 389181 540210
State Female Seats
Computer Science (Shift 1) BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 439386 724395
State
Computer Science And Design (Shift ) BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 798755 839256
State Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial ~ BTech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 567320 621773
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1) State Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial ~ B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 415318 500429
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1) State
Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 789003 789003
State Female Seats
Mechanical Engineering (Shift I} B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 353648 353648
Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 271933 33974
State
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 110365 158885
(FW) State Female Seats
Computer Science (Shift I) BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 416715 662376
State Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial ~ BTech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 704749 704749
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1) State
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) BTech Home OPEN(AF) Both Male and 415385 849590
State Female Seats
Electronics and Communication Engineering ~ B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 341060 582800
(Shift 1) Female Seats
Information Technology (Shift [)(FW) B.Tech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 161619 183141
State Female Seats
Computer Science And Design (Shift I) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 782027 782027
State
Computer Science (Shift 1) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 83069 413647
Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial ~ BTech Home BC Both Male and 667669 755581
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1) State Female Seats
Computer Science And Design (Shift ) BTech All'India OPEN Both Male and 252485 744919
Female Seats
Information Technology (Shift Iy BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 541738 804793
State
Computer Science (Shift 1) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 695342 860195
State Female Seats
Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) B.Tech Home SC Both Male and 492506 799454
State Female Seats
Information Technology (Shift 1) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 273879 483715
Female Seats
Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 511963 771318
State Female Seats



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.5. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

1.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

I.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

.M.S. ENGINEERING
COLI FGF.GHAZIABAD

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science And Design (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

(FW)

Electronics and Communication Engineering

(shift 1)

Information Technology (Shift Iy

Information Technology (Shift Iy

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift )

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science And Design (Shift )

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics and Communication Engineering

(shift 1)

Information Technology (Shift Iy

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science And Design (Shift )

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift )

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

Home

State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

Home

State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home

State

All India

All India

All India

All India

All India

BC(Girl)

OPEN(TF)

SC(Girl)

OPEN

OPEN

QOPEN

OPEN(TF)

BC(Girl)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

EWS(OPEN)

QOPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

sC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

QOPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

QOPEN

BC(Girl)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

QOPEN

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

355802

93245

627995

409023

134226

266953

205254

764629

20095.2

596059

526613

484823

328990

353657

531569

132968

486087

301617

789003

321071

764629

609823

133332

798755

268154

513979

507365

189446

791722

431637

352647

541192

495004

256436

787932

170240

543845

175487

627995

527129

262642

388149

217594

884886

313829

724395

884886

655277

421299

481409

623031

162067

486087

642799

789003

571832

828439

793544

182187

824476

503132

849886

755581

346397

884886

481409

898090

541192

799466

702621

787932

507365

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Ungraded Onlv



e e =y

63 Round 4 1.M.S. ENGINEERING Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 350058 379519 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
64 Round 4 1.M.S. ENGINEERING Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) BTech Home QPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 495822 513979 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
65 Round 4 I.M.S. ENGINEERING Computer Science (Shift 1) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 738986 793544 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
Showing 1 to 65 of 65 entries Previous ‘ 1 | Next
< »

'ms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by .
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

A IR

mw  National 1 Digital India
=_ Informatics ( Power To Empower
== Centre

ﬂ- Counselling Services

Simplfying The Admission Process




