

OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2022	
Round Number	All Round	~
Institute	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD	*
Category	All Category	

Total Records Found = 65

ow All v entries							Sedien.	Search:		
Sr.No	Round	Institute 🛶	Program Av	Stream **	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark 🛶
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	204619	356239	
2	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	390762	478223	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	675063	793544	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	389181	540210	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	439386	724395	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	798755	839256	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	567320	621773	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	415318	500429	
	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	789003	789003	
0	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	353648	353648	
1	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	271933	339741	
2	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	110365	158885	
13	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	416715	662376	
4	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	704749	704749	
5	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	415385	849590	
6	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	341060	582800	
7	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	161619	183141	
8	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	782027	782027	
9	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	83069	413647	
0	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	667669	755581	
21	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	252485	744919	
2	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	541738	804793	
3	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	695342	860195	
4	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	492506	799454	
5	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	273879	483715	
6	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	511963	771318	

27	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	355802	543845	
28	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	93245	175487	
29	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	627995	627995	
30	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	409023	527129	
31	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	134226	262642	
32	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	266953	388149	
33	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	205254	217594	
34	Round 1	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	764629	884886	
35	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	20095.2	313829	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	596059	724395	Fresh and Upgraded Only
37	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	526613	884886	Fresh and Upgraded Only
38	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	484823	655277	Fresh and Upgraded Only
39	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	328990	421299	Fresh and Upgraded Only
40	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	353657	481409	Fresh and Upgraded Only
41	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	531569	623031	Fresh and Upgraded Only
42	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	132968	162067	Fresh and Upgraded Only
43	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	486087	486087	Fresh and Upgraded Only
44	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	301617	642799	Fresh and Upgraded Only
45	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	789003	789003	Fresh and Upgraded Only
46	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	321071	571832	Fresh and Upgraded Only
47	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	764629	828439	Fresh and Upgraded Only
48	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	609823	793544	Fresh and Upgraded Only
49	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	133332	182187	Fresh and Upgraded Only
50	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	798755	824476	Fresh and Upgraded Only
51	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	268154	503132	Fresh and Upgraded Only
52	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	513979	849886	Fresh and Upgraded Only
53	Round 2	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	507365	755581	Fresh and Upgraded Only
54	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	189446	346397	Fresh and Upgraded Only
55	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	791722	884886	Fresh and Upgraded Only
56	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	431637	481409	Fresh and Upgraded Only
57	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	352647	898090	Fresh and Upgraded Only
58	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	541192	541192	Fresh and Upgraded Only
59	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	495004	799466	Fresh and Upgraded Only
60	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	256436	702621	Fresh and Upgraded Only
61	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	787932	787932	Fresh and Upgraded Only
62	Round 3	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE.GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	170240	507365	Fresh and Upgraded Only

										-1-0
63	Round 4	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	350058	379519	Fresh and Upgraded Only
64	Round 4	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	495822	513979	Fresh and Upgraded Only
65	Round 4	I.M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	738986	793544	Fresh and Upgraded Only

Showing 1 to 65 of 65 entries

Previous 1 Next



Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





